& Datasheet: Fiber Optics Pigtails

KOMPETENZ VERBINDET. SCHRABK

TECHNIK
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& SCHRACK-INFO

Fibre optic pigtails with 900 pm Easystrip fiber. Available for all categories. All connectors come with a ceramic ferrule.

TECHNICAL DATA Multimode Singlemode
Insertion Loss <0,25dB £0,25dB
Return Loss =20dB =55dB
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DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
Category OM2 / Fiber 50um
FO Pigtail LC, 50/125um OM?2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces HLPO5L0O02E
FO Pigtail SC, 50/125um OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces HLPO5CO02E
FO Pigtail ST, 50/125um OM?2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces HLPO5TOO2E
FO Pigtail FC, 50/125um OM2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, green, 4 pieces HLPO5FO02E
Category OM3 / Fiber 50um
FO Pigtail LC, 50/125um OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLPO3LO02E
FO Pigtail SC, 50/125um OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLPO3C002E
FO Pigtail ST, 50/125um OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLPO3TOO02E
FO Pigtail FC, 50/125um OM3, 2.0m, Easy Strip, aqua, 4 pieces HLPO3FO02E
Category OM4 / Fiber 50um
FO Pigtail LC, 50/125um OM4, 2.0m, Easy Strip, violet, 4 pieces HLPO4L002E
FO Pigtail SC, 50/125um OM4, 2.0m, Easy Strip, violet, 4 pieces HLPO4C002E
Category OML1 / Fiber 62,5um
FO Pigtail LC, 62,5/125um OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLPO6LO02E
FO Pigtail SC, 62,5/125um OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLPO6CO02E
FO Pigtail ST, 62,5/125um OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLPO6TO02E
FO Pigtail FC, 62,5/125um OM1, 2.0m, Easy Strip, orange, 4 pieces HLPO6F002E
Category OS2 / Fiber 9um
FO Pigtail LC, 9/125um OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9LO02E
FO Pigtail LC/APC, 9/125um OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9MOO02E
FO Pigtail SC, 9/125um OS2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9C002E
FO Pigtail SC/APC, 9/125um 0S2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9DO002E
FO Pigtail ST, 9/125um 0S2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9TOO2E
FO Pigtail FC, 9/125um 0S2, 2.0m, Easy Strip, yellow, 4 pieces HLPO9F002E
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